

WPSS No. 1638 of 2012

Hon'ble Lok Pal Singh, J.

At the request of Mr. Bhupendra Singh Bisht, Advocate for the petitioner, the case is adjourned.

mamta

(Lok Pal Singh, J.)

22.09.2020